Storm Water Utility 3,901,919$   16,201,508$   -$   -$

Component Units

Peoria Civic Center Authority 7,799,400$   908,491$   405,000$   -$
Springdale Cemetery Management Authority 843,675   386,236   5,422   91,871

Total Component Units 8,643,075$   1,294,727$   410,422$   91,871$

General Revenues
Property Taxes
State Corporate Personal Property Replacement Taxes, Unrestricted
State Sales Taxes, Unrestricted
State Income Tax Allocation, Unrestricted
Home Rule Sales Taxes
Special Service Area Sales Taxes
Hotel, Restaurant, and Amusement Taxes
Motor Fuel Taxes
Riverboat Gaming Revenue
Packaged Liquor Taxes
Utility Taxes
Subsidy from City of Peoria
Interest/Investment Income (Expense)
Other

Total General Revenues

Change in Net Position

Net Position - Beginning of Year, as Previously Reported

Prior Period Adjustment

Net Position - Beginning of Year, as Restated

Net Position - End of Year

Program Revenues

(19)

Springdale
Total Peoria Cemetery

Governmental Business-Type Primary Civic Center Management
Activities Activities Government Authority Authority

972,873$   -$   972,873$   -$   -$
(21,193,329)   -   (21,193,329)   -   -
(1,974,265)   -   (1,974,265)   -   -

(83,659,449)   -   (83,659,449)   -   -
(14,156,133)   -   (14,156,133)   -   -
(2,557,033)   -   (2,557,033)   -   -

(122,567,336)   -   (122,567,336)   -   -

-   12,299,589   12,299,589   -   -

-   -   -   (6,485,909)   -
-   -   -   -   (360,146)

-   -   -   (6,485,909)   (360,146)

36,808,948   -   36,808,948   -   -
14,237,879   -   14,237,879   -   -
30,400,767   -   30,400,767   -   -
15,499,402   -   15,499,402   -   -
28,182,617   -   28,182,617   -   -

416,535   -   416,535   -   -
9,320,570   -   9,320,570   -   -
6,560,708   -   6,560,708   -   -
2,774,187   -   2,774,187   -   -
1,030,187   -   1,030,187   -   -

11,249,325   -   11,249,325   -   -
-   -   -   423,371   334,590

269,420   (80,104)   189,316   (4,893)   2,362
4,867,379   -   4,867,379   -   29,557

161,617,924   (80,104)   161,537,820   418,478   366,509

39,050,588   12,219,485   51,270,073   (6,067,431)   6,363

(304,596,326)   19,811,974   (284,784,352)   48,363,683   2,120,834

7,641,850   (753,975)   6,887,875   -   -

(296,954,476)   19,057,999   (277,896,477)   48,363,683   2,120,834

(257,903,888)$   31,277,484$   (226,626,404)$   42,296,252$   2,127,197$

Component Units
Net Revenue (Expense) and Changes in Net Position

Primary Government

CITY OF PEORIA, ILLINOIS
BALANCE SHEET

GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
DECEMBER 31, 2021

See accompanying Notes to Basic Financial Statements.
(20)

Police and Fire
Pension Levy

General Fund Fund
ASSETS

Cash and Cash Equivalents 45,881,855$   13,024,541$
Cash and Investments with Trustee -   -
Investments 322,265 -
Taxes Receivable:

Property Taxes -   14,871,293
State Corporate Personal Property

Replacement Taxes, Unrestricted 2,554,026 -